GRAND PRIX WMOZP rocznik 2011 — Il runda
Warszawa, 9.4.2024

Konkurencja 4
09.04.2024 - 9:29

Dziewczat, 50m klasyczny

13 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja

PRZYWARA Laura
OSADCZUK Laura
KRESPI Karla

PEKALA Zofia
DZWONKOWSKA Lena
MATUZEWICZ Lena
STARZEC Michalina
PARZUCHOWSKA Alicja
PIATKOWSKA Natalia
MIALKOWSKA Helena
MENCHETTI Cristina

POOONOORLDNE

[

Rok ur.

11  UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

11  UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
11 UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

11 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow"
11  MKS Piaseczno

11  UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

11 UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

11  MKS Piaseczno

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Czas

37.84
38.61
39.83
43.15
43.22
43.27
45.14
47.22
47.83
47.94
53.16

Pkt.

421
396
361
284
282
281
248
216
208
207
151

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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